G.N. 2023 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2543313 A-VELOCITY GROUP LIMITED TENE S EEETRAF
1898538 ACCESS CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED e RS ATR A
0800099 AFFLUENCE WAREHOUSE & TRANSPORTATION LIMITED e EERAR AT
2878197 AIWO NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED

2866098 Alrobot Co., LIMITED EHRHERRARAE

2221212 ANJI CLASSIC OPAT FURNITURE CO., LIMITED LE R HBORIFEARAE

1028088 AOSIDA COSMETIC CO., LIMITED B b A IR A E]

2242145 ASIAN GLOBAL PROPERTIES LIMITED TONEEERE AR AT

1403988 ASINA INVESTMENT & TRADE CONSULTANCY (HONG o P 5 P BB B 5 ) ()
KONG) LIMITED HIEAE]

0875257 AUDIO DESIGN CO., LIMITED HERGTAIRAE

2226029 Acorn Holdings Limited

2982614 Anna NZ Limited LA A TR A ]

2910696 Apatosaur Limited

2898189 BE19 Limited

2677905 BILINGUAL LITE GROUP LIMITED FEIEEEE R S EEATRA

3073073 BOOMSTAR LIMITED
2897128 BRIDGE LABS LIMITED

2074095 Beauty Beauty and Health Instrument Co., Limited

2646598 Betacom Technology Limited NERBLERHRAIRAE]
2698645 British Wost Oil Co., Limited G RETR A TR A E]
2919619 C-BRIGHT GROUP LIMITED HNHFEEEHFRAE

1983248 CENTURY MEDI ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED AP BT AT AR A E
2470321 CHAMPION APEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R EIRATRAE

2471163 CHENG XING COMMERCIAL TRADE LIMITED LR AR AE]

2215875 CHINA CAREER PLANNING ASSOCIATION LIMITED ch R A SR B i e TR A E]



1558439
3017081
2414865
2642449
1980558
2209770
2780853

2739187
2506915
2569292
2015021

3001710
2867266
0849049
3006925
2836552
2591851
0734520
2912637
2818183
1137654
2619784
2280363
2650562
2613628
2497807
2365681
2260917
2849814
0685081
0961168
2120641

CROWN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
Cheng Sheng (Hong Kong) International Trading Limited
China Cinema City Group Limited

China Gift Limited

China Oil Gangran Energy Group Limited

China Texroy International Co., Limited

China Wukong Finance And Taxation International (Group) Limited

Cloverdex Limited
Crown Bio-Technology (HongKong) Company Limited
DAR VISION CO., LIMITED

DENSETING TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

DICA TRADING LIMITED

DIXIS LIMITED

DR ESTHETIC CENTRE (TSUEN WAN) LIMITED
DRAGON BLOOM CORPORATION LIMITED
Digi Business Solutions APAC Limited

EAST PORT TRADE SOLUTION HK LIMITED
EAT GARDEN LIMITED

ESMOOTH DAILY COMMODITY LIMITED
FAJIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FAST MAX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FILLSMART LIMITED

FOREVER STEP GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE RORLY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FULU HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES LIMITED
Fame Catering Investment Limited

Food Collective China Holdings Pte Limited
Function Internet Capital Limited

Fusion Holding Group (HK) Limited
GEOSCAPE & ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GERRY WEBER ASIA LIMITED

GINNIBABY (HK) ENTERPRISE LIMITED
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2605102
1303524
0747896
0941851
2239442
1165077
2812442
2188821

2475447
2902798
2342593
2885877
2840392
2938675
2531712
2925056
1370494
1502887
2776969
1811444
3014783
2926973
0855524
3044192
1564003
2787122
2864290

2804165
2929368
2504378

1311826
1607411

GOLD LUCK (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GOLD TWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLDEN REGENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDENWAY CENTURY LIMITED

GSM UNION CO., LIMITED

GUANGDA FURNITURE GROUP (HK) LIMITED
GUANGZHOU GIVENFIT SHOES CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU HUAKANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
GUOZHENG PRECISION (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Galaxy Tour Limited

Gangde International Co., Limited

Global Bird Limited

Guangzhou Haofeng Amusement Equipment Co., Limited
HAPPY FREE CO., LIMITED

HEALTHYX ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HEART ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HELLOWEI LIMITED

HENRY REFRIGERATION CO., LIMITED

HINO (ASIA) HEALTH CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
HK HUAHAO INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HK JMC TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK WhaleMob Network Technology Co., Limited
HONG KONG ESI CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JIAPU TOOLS LIMITED

HONG KONG JUMBO LIMITED

HONG KONG SAN HUA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANCHENG EDUCATION HOLDINGS CO.,

LIMITED

HONG KONG WAYSON IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BAINIAN KANGJIAN GROUP Co., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINREN INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LUCKY STAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2037213
2785527
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2352349
2534909
3066803
2173024
1993836
3023784
2872509

2818196
2811214
2885533
2247863
2345100
2461762
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0085136
2416641
2065794
3052100
1098221
2286516
0604633
1361616
0638474
3035642
2940437
2750810
3023723
0337459

HONGKONG SENYA TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG TREASURE BABY LIMITED

HST ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

HUNG TO (MOTOR CAR & MACHINERY) LIMITED
HW CPA LIMITED

HY Jewelry Co., Limited

Hang Shun Limited

Hangzhou Angsheng Industrial Co., Limited

Henty Lane Wines Limited

Hong Kong Giec Co., Limited

Hong Kong Honta International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Light luxury International Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Upward Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Haojiehua Technology Co., Limited
HongKong IFSC Logistic Co., Limited

HongKong Kelly International Limited

HongKong Universe Power Cultural Creative Group Limited

Hongkong Alson Technology Co., Limited

JANSFIELD DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

JICHEHUI TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JINANTAT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JTO INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JUGUETTOS HONG KONG LIMITED

KAIMENG (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

KAN WAN ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
KOREA YUANGUANZHUANG PANAX INT'L LIMITED
KWOK WAH LABELS WEAVING FACTORY LIMITED
Kayfia Hong Kong Network Technology Co., Limited
Konciro Holdings Limited

LAO Holdings Limited

LARKTIMES GROUP LIMITED

LE SOMMET LIMITED
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2652948
1126687
1701604
2422207
1886978
2213201
2401046
2512255
1860552
2325875
1084440
2208649
0947739
0426608
3027670
2748438
0046266
2213253

2601206
3002499
2867143
2249499
2503332
1535072
1093389
2361035
2624941
2921569
0145804
2538999
1304541
2024064
2725291

LEIMIX GROUP LIMITED

LH BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

LI TONE (HK) APPAREL CO., LIMITED

LIK TIN CONSULTANCY SERVICE LIMITED
LILYTOYS (HK) CO., LIMITED

LOCSING LIMITED

Laksha Limited

Longteng Cloud (HK) Technology Limited

M&R INVESTMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
MAISON TETSU LIMITED

MASS WORLD (HK) LIMITED

MATSUN (HK) SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
MEN'S SPA LIMITED -THE-

METRO CHAMPION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MIGOU LIMITED

MON SAIGON (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MORIMOTO MANUFACTURING (H.K.) LIMITED
MX OVERSEAS INVESTMENT GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Media Choice International Limited

Medifour Global Limited

NEWVISION ELECTRONIC LIMITED

NEXT TREND LIMITED

NINGBO SUN BRAND TOYS & GIFTS CO., LIMITED
NOVELTY INTERNATIONAL AGENT LIMITED
Nakamoto Limited

Noahking Information Technology Limited

O King Investment Enterprise Limited

ONE JING MUSIC & CULTURE LIMITED
OPTIMAGE LIMITED

ORIANA LIMITED

ORION VILLA DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
OVERSEAS ASIA GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

On Yee Logistics Limited
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1679286
2896130
2506376
1825624
3019626
2897447
0860355

2125860
0234221
1877815
2188348
2894758
2423790

2482827
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2994992
1925006
0227760
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2013990
1557428
2752998
1518257
2451707
2165617
2908923
1330857
2926511
1023771

Oriental Frequency Pictures Limited

PALMSPRINGS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
PERPETUAL CROWN GROUP LIMITED

POWER SOURCE INDUSTRY (CHINA) LIMITED
POWERGUARD INSURANCE SERVICES ASIA LIMITED
PRAJNA SAVIATION LIMITED

PREMIUM FRESH PRODUCE LIMITED

PRESTIGE CAR COMPANY LIMITED

PUDOW ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

Pi Network (China) Co., Limited

QING GAN SHENG HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL CO.
LIMITED

RAX HK LIMITED

RELIABLE DECORATION LIMITED

RENAISSANCE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (ASIA) LIMITED
RICH EASE LIMITED

ROI VENTURE Limited

RONG GUANG (HONG KONG) HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO.,
LIMITED

Red Pineapple Asia Limited

Reservatia Limited

Rongan Services Hong Kong Limited

Royal Industrial HK Limited

SALESWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SCIENCEDN LIMITED

SHARP PROSPECTS LIMITED

SHINE PARK HOLDING LIMITED
SHING YU METALWARE CO., LIMITED
SKY GOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SKY REACH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SPT (HK) LIMITED

STAR MICRO ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
SUN ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

SUN HANG INDUSTRY LIMITED

SUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
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2609673
1206341
2032659
2490676
2842935
0480141
0336881
2789793
2657918
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0951557
1983190

1031366
2450161
1216757
3055732
2596999
2557809
2906708
1857988
1001479
1796685
0494461
2822158
2324470
2274817
1435201
3019300
2633274
0547730
1817014
2913912

SUN LUCK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SURE RICHIE LIMITED

Sky Life Limited

Speedy Credit Limited

Standard Science & Technology Co., Limited

TACKLE ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TACKLE GROUP (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

TAIWAN ZHONGYI BIOENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

TANG-SONG CALLIGRAPHY AND PAINTING RESEARCH
FOUNDATION LIMITED

TARRIMOTT LIMITED
TECHNI SOLUTION LIMITED
THOMPSON'S AUTOMATION CO., LIMITED

TOP CHINA CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP CHINA LOGISTICS LIMITED

TRAMAX (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Takaki Company Limited

Thunder Power Company Limited

Tutusol Limited

Two Tigers Limited

ULTRA SOURCE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
UNITED COSMETIC HK LIMITED

UNITED RICH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
UNIVERSAL WIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VEKEN PACIFIC (HONGKONG) LIMITED
VISUALPEAK LIGHTING LIMITED

Vida Asia Pacific Limited

W & P INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WAH RUI HING GROUP LIMITED

WANSHIDA TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
WHALE WIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

WIN PROFIT INVESTMENT LIMITED

WINTEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2961841
2827101
1091092
2974488
3060298

1421893
2485977
1963216
0707032
2717027
2869942
1816625
3092161
2977157
1707850
2989264

29 April 2022

WONG LOK LIMITED

WXS TRADE LIMITED

Wah Shun Loong Company Limited
Wise Hair Expert Limited

XIAMEN LUSHUNXING INDUSTRIAL AND TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

XIAMEN XINLU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

XINGWANG (HONGKONG) WOOD INDUSTRY LIMITED
XYY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

YAT FAI EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

YEETHREE TRADING LIMITED

YIWU FUNSHION INTERNATION CO., LIMITED

YONG CHINA INDUSTRY LIMITED

Yasheng International Trade Limited

Yoi Rinjin Co. Limited

YongHe Industrial Co., Limited

Zhongyitong Trading Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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